
F R I E N DS of BALBOA PARK 

2015 ANN UAL AWARDS LU NCHEON 

OCTOB E R 13,  2015

BALBOA PARK CLUB 

Reception 11 a.m.  |  Luncheon Program 12-1:30 p.m. 

To honor and celebrate the people who  
have made Balboa Park so special

THE MILLENNIUM AWARD  
is presented to individuals and organizations  

committed to the betterment of the park.

THE IN SPIRATION AWARDS  
are given to volunteers nominated by their  

peers in the Balboa Park community. 

 Ticket(s) at $75 each

  Table(s) of 8 at $520  
before Sept. 21,2015

  Table(s) of 8 at $600  
after Sept. 21,2015

  Premier Table(s)  
of 8 at $1,000

 Total

($45 of ticket price is NOT tax-deductible.)

Regretfully I/we are unable to  
attend, but wish to donate:    

 $100      $250      $500      

 $1,000   other 

Donors of $100 or more will be  
listed in the luncheon program.

  Enclosed is a check made payable  
to “Friends of Balboa Park”

  Purchase tickets online at 
www.friendsofbalboapark.org

  I wish to charge my      

 Visa      MasterCard

 

name

 

address

 

city state zip

 

phone email

 

card no.  exp. date

 

name on card  amount

 

billing address

 

city state zip

 

signatiure

Please return by October 5, 2015  r  2125 Park Boulevard, San Diego, California 92101   

For more information, please call the Friends’ Office (619)232-2282 or email leslie@friendsofbalboapark.org.

I wish to be seated with:

1.  

2.  

3.  

4.  

5.  

6.  

7.  

8.  

    Total

Friends of Balboa Park  2125 Park Boulevard, San Diego, California 92101      
(619)232-2282     www.friendsofbalboapark.org     info@ friendsofbalboapark.org

SCAN THIS QR CODE WITH  

A MOBILE DEVICE OR 

OTHER QR CODE READER TO 

REGISTER FOR LUNCHEON

balboa park
Growing the Future


